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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha1:38.482
Miglior T.

1 1:47.651 14:33:05.585

2 1:41.606 14:34:47.191

3 1:46.039 14:36:33.230

4 1:39.542 14:38:12.772

5 4:11.816 14:42:24.588

6 1:38.482 14:44:03.070

7 1:50.874 14:45:53.944

8 1:49.310 14:47:43.254

 Po. 2 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 00.754
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.267 14:34:28.147

2 1:49.091 14:36:17.238

3 1:50.592 14:38:07.830

4 1:50.068 14:39:57.898

5 1:39.236 14:41:37.134

6 3:35.373 14:45:12.507

7 1:40.453 14:46:52.960

 Po. 3 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna + 01.145
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.787 14:33:00.686

2 1:44.550 14:34:45.236

3 1:41.534 14:36:26.770

4 1:43.548 14:38:10.318

5 1:41.790 14:39:52.108

6 1:39.627 14:41:31.735

7 1:41.062 14:43:12.797

8 1:45.904 14:44:58.701

9 1:43.922 14:46:42.623

 Po. 4 - # 555 DISETTI M. - KTM + 01.701
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.806 14:34:43.207

2 1:40.856 14:36:24.063

3 1:41.170 14:38:05.233

4 1:44.509 14:39:49.742

5 1:40.183 14:41:29.925

6 1:44.651 14:43:14.576

7 1:40.513 14:44:55.089

8 1:55.830 14:46:50.919

 Po. 5 - # 218 MATTARA G. - KTM + 02.908
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.762 14:33:04.023

2 1:49.070 14:34:53.093

3 1:45.733 14:36:38.826

4 1:48.075 14:38:26.901

5 1:43.693 14:40:10.594

6 1:41.390 14:41:51.984

7 2:21.712 14:44:13.696

8 2:13.412 14:46:27.108

 Po. 6 - # 914 MARTIN N. - Yamaha + 03.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.402 14:33:12.732

2 1:43.726 14:34:56.458

3 1:43.137 14:36:39.595

4 1:49.006 14:38:28.601

5 1:57.045 14:40:25.646

6 1:50.314 14:42:15.960

7 1:41.671 14:43:57.631

8 3:42.045 14:47:39.676

 Po. 7 - # 61 PAISSAN L. - Husqvarna + 03.344
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.364 14:33:18.685

2 1:46.734 14:35:05.419

3 1:46.794 14:36:52.213

4 1:41.826 14:38:34.039

5 1:44.859 14:40:18.898

6 1:46.964 14:42:05.862

7 1:47.479 14:43:53.341

8 2:08.065 14:46:01.406

 Po. 8 - # 212 DENTI M. - KTM + 03.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.108 14:33:43.981

2 1:46.153 14:35:30.134

3 1:47.510 14:37:17.644

4 1:45.364 14:39:03.008

5 1:43.109 14:40:46.117

6 1:47.799 14:42:33.916

7 1:42.128 14:44:16.044

8 1:52.283 14:46:08.327

 Po. 9 - # 109 MILANI L. - KTM + 04.510
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.094 14:33:13.914

2 1:46.947 14:35:00.861

3 1:44.104 14:36:44.965

4 2:22.569 14:39:07.534

5 1:43.792 14:40:51.326

6 1:52.453 14:42:43.779

7 1:51.220 14:44:34.999

8 1:42.992 14:46:17.991

 Po. 10 - # 111 GAMBAROTTI D. - Husqvarna + 05.293
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.500 14:33:34.679

2 1:46.576 14:35:21.255

3 1:46.423 14:37:07.678

4 1:44.570 14:38:52.248

5 2:03.003 14:40:55.251

6 1:43.775 14:42:39.026

7 1:49.006 14:44:28.032

8 1:50.878 14:46:18.910

Fastest lap: 1:38.482 
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 Po. 11 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 05.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.488 14:33:11.098

2 1:51.111 14:35:02.209

3 2:01.197 14:37:03.406

4 1:45.065 14:38:48.471

5 1:43.984 14:40:32.455

6 4:31.918 14:45:04.373

7 1:58.293 14:47:02.666

 Po. 12 - # 31 DE SANTIS G. - Honda + 05.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.219 14:33:52.780

2 1:51.258 14:35:44.038

3 1:44.825 14:37:28.863

4 1:44.081 14:39:12.944

5 2:01.805 14:41:14.749

6 1:45.312 14:43:00.061

7 1:44.514 14:44:44.575

8 1:44.333 14:46:28.908

 Po. 13 - # 75 BRIGLIADORI A. - Husqvarna + 05.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.557 14:33:16.845

2 1:47.972 14:35:04.817

3 1:46.495 14:36:51.312

4 1:53.050 14:38:44.362

5 1:45.128 14:40:29.490

6 1:50.701 14:42:20.191

7 1:44.439 14:44:04.630

8 2:02.806 14:46:07.436

 Po. 14 - # 611 CASAROTTO G. - KTM + 06.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.898 14:34:05.465

2 2:01.104 14:36:06.569

3 1:45.747 14:37:52.316

4 2:06.665 14:39:58.981

5 1:44.559 14:41:43.540

6 1:57.788 14:43:41.328

7 1:44.750 14:45:26.078

8 2:00.033 14:47:26.111

 Po. 15 - # 320 MAGNANI F. - Husqvarna + 08.007
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.217 14:33:39.486

2 1:59.740 14:35:39.226

3 1:49.088 14:37:28.314

4 3:14.293 14:40:42.607

5 1:46.489 14:42:29.096

6 3:09.458 14:45:38.554

7 2:08.731 14:47:47.285

 Po. 16 - # 700 ANTONIAZZI D. - KTM + 09.213
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.265 14:33:28.264

2 1:51.503 14:35:19.767

3 1:50.986 14:37:10.753

4 3:36.566 14:40:47.319

5 1:51.288 14:42:38.607

6 2:08.983 14:44:47.590

7 1:47.695 14:46:35.285

 Po. 17 - # 29 PIOLI M. - KTM + 09.382
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.793 14:34:03.880

2 1:50.938 14:35:54.818

3 1:49.195 14:37:44.013

4 1:48.903 14:39:32.916

5 1:51.058 14:41:23.974

6 1:48.248 14:43:12.222

7 1:48.611 14:45:00.833

8 1:47.864 14:46:48.697

 Po. 18 - # 772 SCARSO N. - KTM + 09.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.938 14:33:26.769

2 1:51.703 14:35:18.472

3 1:48.071 14:37:06.543

4 1:50.566 14:38:57.109

5 1:47.953 14:40:45.062

6 1:49.883 14:42:34.945

7 1:48.029 14:44:22.974

8 1:49.396 14:46:12.370

 Po. 19 - # 711 TOCI M. - KTM + 09.678
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.191 14:33:37.911

2 1:50.512 14:35:28.423

3 1:50.546 14:37:18.969

4 1:51.305 14:39:10.274

5 2:50.065 14:42:00.339

6 1:56.697 14:43:57.036

7 1:48.204 14:45:45.240

8 1:48.160 14:47:33.400

 Po. 20 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. - TM + 09.935
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.344 14:33:32.589

2 1:53.388 14:35:25.977

3 1:56.352 14:37:22.329

4 1:50.467 14:39:12.796

5 1:50.927 14:41:03.723

6 1:48.417 14:42:52.140

7 1:50.347 14:44:42.487

8 1:48.663 14:46:31.150

 Po. 21 - # 199 LEVANTESI L. - KTM + 12.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.855 14:33:36.665

2 1:50.657 14:35:27.322

3 1:55.653 14:37:22.975

4 1:51.644 14:39:14.619

5 1:50.654 14:41:05.273

6 1:50.798 14:42:56.071

7 2:05.157 14:45:01.228

8 1:53.921 14:46:55.149

Fastest lap: 1:38.482 
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 Po. 22 - # 121 CLO` S. - Husqvarna + 13.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.397 14:33:44.316

2 1:55.935 14:35:40.251

3 1:52.409 14:37:32.660

4 1:54.353 14:39:27.013

5 2:08.512 14:41:35.525

6 1:53.220 14:43:28.745

7 1:53.709 14:45:22.454

8 2:42.378 14:48:04.832

 Po. 23 - # 759 ACCIAIUOLI L. - Honda + 15.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.197 14:33:45.040

2 2:00.354 14:35:45.394

3 1:56.600 14:37:41.994

4 2:18.917 14:40:00.911

5 1:56.561 14:41:57.472

6 1:54.143 14:43:51.615

7 1:56.843 14:45:48.458

8 1:59.956 14:47:48.414

 Po. 24 - # 242 ZELGER T. - TM + 15.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.683 14:34:22.591

2 1:59.946 14:36:22.537

3 1:57.479 14:38:20.016

4 1:54.772 14:40:14.788

5 1:55.676 14:42:10.464

6 2:55.255 14:45:05.719

7 1:54.143 14:46:59.862

 Po. 25 - # 18 GOFFREDI L. - Yamaha + 15.768
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.886 14:33:57.443

2 1:54.613 14:35:52.056

3 1:54.250 14:37:46.306

4 1:57.220 14:39:43.526

5 1:57.988 14:41:41.514

6 2:12.463 14:43:53.977

7 2:15.656 14:46:09.633

 Po. 26 - # 918 CREDI G. - Suzuki + 16.324
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.165 14:33:25.345

2 1:59.504 14:35:24.849

3 1:59.276 14:37:24.125

4 2:02.586 14:39:26.711

5 1:58.451 14:41:25.162

6 1:56.518 14:43:21.680

7 1:54.806 14:45:16.486

8 2:21.715 14:47:38.201

 Po. 27 - # 762 CURTI E. - TM + 18.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.060 14:33:59.873

2 2:12.110 14:36:11.983

3 1:58.177 14:38:10.160

4 1:57.258 14:40:07.418

5 2:38.635 14:42:46.053

6 1:57.760 14:44:43.813

7 1:58.795 14:46:42.608

 Po. 28 - # 369 MANZETTI G. - KTM + 19.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.540 14:33:21.767

2 1:59.144 14:35:20.911

3 2:01.021 14:37:21.932

4 2:03.759 14:39:25.691

5 1:58.003 14:41:23.694

6 2:04.918 14:43:28.612

7 2:17.520 14:45:46.132

8 2:12.029 14:47:58.161

 Po. 29 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 23.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.409 14:33:54.702

2 2:09.855 14:36:04.557

3 2:08.310 14:38:12.867

4 2:04.247 14:40:17.114

5 2:01.513 14:42:18.627

6 2:06.649 14:44:25.276

7 2:13.709 14:46:38.985

 Po. 30 - # 34 RUFFINI G. - Yamaha + 24.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.327 14:34:06.245

2 2:02.509 14:36:08.754

3 2:10.543 14:38:19.297

4 2:08.545 14:40:27.842

5 2:10.375 14:42:38.217

6 2:13.166 14:44:51.383

7 2:09.727 14:47:01.110

Fastest lap: 1:38.482 
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